
4th June 2022

*Annual payment made within 7 days of commencement of term – 10% discount.
**Termly payments made within 7 days of commencement of term – 5% discount.

1st January 2022

Term 2&3
22 weeks

Offer Room
Type

Price Term 1
Fees

Paid within
7 days

Term 2
Fees

Term 3
Fees

Total
Annual
Fees

Paid in full
within 10
days

Full Contract
37 weeks

18th Sept 2021
until

4th June 2022

Term 1&2
28 weeks

18th Sept 2021
until

1st April 2022

until

Standard

Standard

Standard

£125/week £1,875 £1,781.25**

£1,923.75**

£2,000 £750

£810

£712.50**

£3,780

£4,625

£2,970

FULL AND 2 SEMESTER PROPOSAL

Paid within
7 days

Paid within
7 days

Flexible Accommodation Contract Offer
SWANSEA

Large

Extra Large

£130/week

£140/week

£1,950

£2,100

£2,025

£2,100

£2,250

£1,852.50**

£1,995**

£1,995**

£2,137.50**

£2,080

£2,240

£1,755

£1,820

£1,950

£2,160

£2,240

£2,400

£1,900**

£1,667.25**

£1,976**

£2,128**

£1,729**

£1,852.50**

£2,052**

£2,128**

£2,280**

£780

£840

£840

£900

£741**

£769.50**

£798**

£855**

£798**

£4,810

£5,180

£3,920

£4,200

£3,080

£3,300

£4,162.50*

£3,402*

£4,329*

£4,662*

£3,528*

£3,780*

£2,673*

£2,772*

£2,970*

Large

Extra Large

Large

Extra Large

£135/week

£140/week

£150/week

£135/week

£140/week

£150/week



SWANSEA

Offer Room
Type

Price Term 1
Fees

Term 2
Fees

Term 3
Fees

Total Annual
Fees

Paid in full
within 7 days

Term 1
12 weeks

18th Sept 2021
until

10th Dec 2021

Term 2
13 weeks

1st Jan 2022
until

1st April 2022

23rd April 2022
until

Term 3
6 weeks

4th June 2022

£155/week £1,860 £1,767**

£883.50**

TERMLY CONTRACT PROPOSAL

Weekly Rate

**Termly payments made within 7 days of commencement of term – 5% discount.

Standard

Extra Large

Large

Standard

Standard

Standard

£160/week

£170/week

£155/week

£160/week

£170/week

£155/week

£160/week

£170/week

£170/week

£175/week

£185/week

£1,920

£2,040

£930

£960

£1,020

£1,860

£1,920

£2,040

£2,015

£930

£960

£1,020

£1,824**

£1,938**

£1,914.25**

£1,976**

£2,099.50**

£912**

£969**

Extra Large

Large

Extra Large

Large

Extra Large

Large

£2,015

£2,080

£2,210

? 

£2,080

£2,210


