SWANSEA

Flexible Accommodation Contract Offer

We are continuing with our flexible contracts to align with your studies. Take a look at the tables below that give you more insight into what we can offer. If you would like to take up a flexible agreement or have any queries, we would advise you to get in touch with our friendly Accommodation Office.

FULL AND 2 SEMESTER PROPOSAL

Offer	Room Type	Price	Term 1 Fees	Paid within 7 days	Term 2 Fees	Paid within 7 days	Term 3 Fees	Paid within 7 days	Total Annual Fees	Paid in full within 10 days
Full Contract 37 weeks	Standard	£125/week	£1,875	£1,781.25**	£2,000	£1,900**	£750	£712.50**	£4,625	£4,162.50*
18th Sept 2021 <i>until</i> 4th June 2022	Large	£130/week	£1,950	£1,852.50**	£2,080	£1,976**	£780	£741**	£4,810	£4,329*
	Extra Large	£140/week	£2,100	£1,995**	£2,240	£2,128**	£840	£798**	£5,180	£4,662*
Term 1&2 28 weeks	Standard	£135/week	£2,025	£1,923.75**	£1,755	£1,667.25**			£3,780	£3,402*
18th Sept 2021 until 1st April 2022	Large	£140/week	£2,100	£1,995**	£1,820	£1,729**			£3,920	£3,528*
	Extra Large	£150/week	£2,250	£2,137.50**	£1,950	£1,852.50**			£4,200	£3,780*
Term 2&3 22 weeks	Standard	£135/week			£2,160	£2,052**	£810	£769.50**	£2,970	£2,673*
1st January 2022 ^{until} 4th June 2022	Large	£140/week			£2,240	£2,128**	£840	£798**	£3,080	£2,772*
	Extra Large	£150/week			£2,400	£2,280**	£900	£855**	£3,300	£2,970*



^{**}Termly payments made within 7 days of commencement of term – 5% discount.









We've got you covered ALL your bills are included



Keeping you connected with FREE wi-fi



We're here for you

24/7 security to keep you safe and secure



We're flexible - we offer more flexible agreements compared to Private Accommodation providers



Award Winning Accommodation we have the best Accommodation in the UK as voted by students



"I'd like to say thank you so much for providing me as a student with excellent accommodation and great service from yourself and all staff involved."

BA Outdoor Education Student

SWANSEA

TERMLY CONTRACT PROPOSAL

Offer	Room Type	Price	Term 1 Fees	Term 2 Fees	Term 3 Fees	Total Annual Fees	Paid in full within 7 days
Term 1 12 weeks	Standard	£155/week	£1,860			£1,860	£1,767**
18th Sept 2021 <i>until</i> 10th Dec 2021	Large	£160/week	£1,920			£1,920	£1,824**
	Extra Large	£170/week	£2,040			£2,040	£1,938**
Term 2 13 weeks	Standard	£155/week		£2,015		£2,015	£1,914.25**
1st Jan 2022 until 1st April 2022	Large	£160/week		£2,080		£2,080	£1,976**
	Extra Large	£170/week		£2,210		£2,210	£2,099.50**
Term 3 6 weeks	Standard	£155/week			£930	£930	£883.50**
23rd April 2022 until 4th June 2022	Large	£160/week			£960	£960	£912**
	Extra Large	£170/week			£1,020	£1,020	£969**
Weekly Rate	Standard	£170/week					
	Large	£175/week					
	Extra Large	£185/week					

^{**}Termly payments made within 7 days of commencement of term – 5% discount.



We receive your post and parcels so you don't have to wait in



We undertake all your maintenance issues - all you have to do is let us know what the problem is



We regularly check our buildings to make sure they are safe and comfortable



We have an excellent referral service for any support needs you may have



We work with the SU and Student Reps to get regular feedback on your experience in halls and we learn from them every single time







